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on

Sunday 07 May 2017
at

Cranleigh School

scored by Toby Sykes & Richard Jackson
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Overs
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Cheetahs U12 won by 7 wickets

Cheetahs U12
158 for 4

37.1

Joseph Glen
Jack Sadler
Ayush Singh
Ollie Sykes
Robbie Keaton (wk)
Harry Gardner
George Allom
Ayush Dasghose
Harry Jackson
James Ronay
Shrey Rawal
Charlie George

Team
Score
Overs

Players
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Panthers

156 for 9

40.0

Aarav Rajnikanth
George Taylor-Yeates
Felix Curson

Veer Patel
William Brewis
Jocelyn Heaver
Jonty Postlewhite
Harry Porter
Matthew Thomas
Alex Peggie
George Brew
Harry Birkett

o
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Panthers INNINGS
Venue Cranleigh School Toss won by: Cheetahs U12 Sun 07-May-201
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M O0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR
. 2. 111.4...... 141W .
1 Aarav Rajnikanth ¢ & b Charlie George 16 20 21 11 6 1 45% 80.0
(LHBR)
44444444 2.1.....2W
2 George Taylor- b James Ronay 7 20 22 16 1 3 20% 35.0
Yeates
A 412,110 W
3 Felix Curson ¢ Harry Gardner b George 10 17 33 11 4 1 35% 58.8
Allom
L1..4.14.4112. 41...11.21...4.1...41.21...214.1.1
4 Veer Patel retired (not out) 50 55 47 30 14 4 45% 90.9
- . P U 4.1 1M1..1..W
5 William Brewis ¢ & b Harry Jackson 11 37 40 29 7 22% 29.7
O PO 22, 1..1.1.1...2W .

6 Jocelyn Heaver c Ollie Sykes b Shrey Rawal 11 34 40 26 5 3 24% 32.4
7 Jonty Postlewhite ¢ Harry Gardner b Harry 0 2 0 2 0.0
Jackson

1..2.1W .
8 Harry Porter b Ollie Sykes 4 7 4 4 2 1 43% 57.1
A1 W .
9 Matthew Thomas ¢ Charlie George b James 8 18 29 13 4 28% 44.4
Ronay
) 1.4...1.1....1....1.2.W .
10 Alex Peggie Ibw b Charlie George 11 25 20 18 5 1 28% 44.0
L4
11George Brew not out 5 4 3 2 1 50% 125.
[0]
1
12Harry Birkett not out 2 4 2 2 2 50% 50.0
40.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 21 (11wd 3nb 4lb 3b Op) TOTAL 156 RUNS
FOwW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 26 28 82 121 121 125 129 149 149
ouT Aarav George Taylor-  Felix Curson  William Brewis Jonty Harry Porter Jocelyn Heaver Alex Peggie Matthew
Rajnikanth Yeates Postlewhite Thomas
OVER 5.6 6.2 16.4 29.3 29.5 31.1 32.3 37.6 38.4
P'SHIP 26 2 54 27 (0] 4 4 20 [0]
BOWLER 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 o M R w WD NB | ECON
Rl 3 3 1 2 1
W 1 1
James Ronay p 6 14 2 1 2.33
NB| 1
Rl 3 6 5 5 3 6
. W
Charlie yp 1 L U 6 30 2 1 1 | 5.00
George NB 1
Rl 13 & 1 5 2 5
Y 1
Shrey Rawal 6 30 1 1 5.00
NB| 1
Rl 4 6 4 6 2
Ayush W\g 1 5 23 1 4.60
Dasghose nNB
Rl 3 5 5 3
w1
George Allom 3 4 19 1 3 4.75
NB|
R 4 1 B 2 2 1
W 2
Harry wD 1 1 1 7 1 16 2 3 2.29
Jackson nNB
R 1 3 3
W 2.50
Harry wp 2 ; 4 10 3 .5
Gardner nNB
Rl 2 5
. w1
Ollie Sykes 2 7 1 3.50
NB|
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Cheetahs U12 INNINGS
Venue Cranleigh School Toss won by: Cheetahs U12 Sun 07-May-201
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR
oTo0go00 1M12.12.... .. Mo 2..2..... T 4..3...
1 Joseph Glen (LHB) 1...1..12...444.............. 2...121W run out (George Brew) 46 91 107 66 13 7 1 4 27% 50.5
4.11...1...22. . ... w .
2 Jack Sadler Ibw b Alex Peggie 11 19 28 13 3 2 1 32% 57.9
L 1171, W
3 Ayush Singh ¢ Jocelyn Heaver b George 4 18 21 14 4 22% 22.2
Brew
) L1121, .4.1. .4, 4,141, .42, .14.2.1.111. ... 1212
4 Ollie Sykes (LHB) ..4.4 retired (not out) 56 60 82 33 14 5 8 45% 93.3
. R ERY .
5 Robbie Keaton (wk) ¢ Harry Birkett b Alex 2 7 8 5 2 29% 28.6
(LHR) Peggie
L11.11.1.0.1...1.14
6 Harry Gardner not out 12 23 28 14 8 1 39% 52.2
...4.4
7 George Allom not out 8 6 4 4 2 33% 133.
3
8 Ayush Dasghose
9 Harry Jackson
(1 HR)
10James Ronay
11Shrey Rawal
12 Charlie George
37.1 OVERS EXTRAS: 19 (14wd 1nb 4lb Ob Op) TOTAL 158 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SCORE 29 40 109 119
ouT Jack Sadler Ayush Singh Joseph Glen  Robbie Keaton
OVER 7.2 13.5 27.3 29.5
P'SHIP 29 11 69 10
BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 o M R W WD NB ECON
R 6 3 2 1 1 4
w
Harry Porter o 4 3 1 6 23 5 1 3.83
NB 1
Rl 2 3 5 2 2
. w 1 1
Alex Peggie 1 6 1 15 2 1 2.50
NB
R 1 3 7 9
w
Matthew wD 1 1 5 1 22 2 4.40
Thomas pnpB
Rl 3 2 3 10
w 1
George Brew 5 1 18 1 3.60
NB
Rl 2 4 12 8 7
Jonty w‘g 6 1 33 5.50
Postlewhite NB
R 2 2 1 1 4
- w
William 2 4 12 2 3.00
Brewis NB
Rl 5 2 8
w
Jocelyn p 3 1 3 19 4 6.33
Heaver nB
Rl 8 4
. w
Felix Curson 2 12 6.00
NB
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Panthers INNINGS

|

Cheetahs U12 INNINGS

o

0w N O o B~ W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

RUNS WKT BOWLER

3

7
10
18
20
26
29
34
47
51
54
61
62
67
72
79
82
87
92
94
103
103
106
110
112
114
116
118
121
122
125
128
130
135
141
144
146
149
150
156

o

James Ronay
Charlie George
James Ronay
Charlie George
James Ronay
Charlie George
James Ronay
Charlie George
Shrey Rawal
Ayush Dasghose
Shrey Rawal
Ayush Dasghose
Shrey Rawal
Ayush Dasghose
Shrey Rawal
Ayush Dasghose
George Allom
Harry Jackson
George Allom
Harry Jackson
George Allom
Harry Jackson
George Allom
Harry Jackson
Harry Gardner
Harry Jackson
Harry Gardner
Harry Jackson
Harry Gardner
Harry Jackson
Harry Gardner
Ollie Sykes
Shrey Rawal
Ollie Sykes
Shrey Rawal
Ayush Dasghose
James Ronay
Charlie George

James Ronay

© © 0O N N N NN O OO W W wwwWwWwWwwWwwwwWwwWwwWwNNDNDNDDNDNNDNDNDNNMNNDN-= OO O O

Charlie George

BALL BY BALL

1.2...
.2..117wd .
1....2
1nb-1.1.4.1by
... 1nb-1..
41..1bW
2W...1
4.1,
4.41.4
1.12..
2.1,
11wd...41
P
11b.21.
4.1
.1by 1.41
L21W..
S1wd .2 1.
4.1...
100 dwd.
.1by..2wd 1 1wd 4

W..1b.2
AW
L4000
.1nb-1....4
1b 1.1
cooo 11
L1.2.W
oW
..1.41

o

W N O o b~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

RUNS WKT BOWLER

7

9
12
15
18
25
29
29
32
35
38
40
40
40
48
50
52
56
58
70
72
72
80
88
90
97
107
109
117
119
123
124
127
132
142
145
154
158

0 Harry Porter
Alex Peggie
Harry Porter
Alex Peggie
Harry Porter

Alex Peggie

O O O ©o o o

Harry Porter

=

Alex Peggie
Matthew Thomas
George Brew
Matthew Thomas
George Brew
Matthew Thomas
George Brew
Matthew Thomas
Jonty Postlewhite
William Brewis
Jonty Postlewhite
William Brewis
Jonty Postlewhite
William Brewis
Jonty Postlewhite
Jocelyn Heaver
Jonty Postlewhite
Jocelyn Heaver
Jonty Postlewhite
Jocelyn Heaver
Alex Peggie

Felix Curson

Alex Peggie

Felix Curson
Harry Porter
George Brew
Harry Porter
George Brew
William Brewis

Matthew Thomas

B B D DB DB DB DD D WWNNNNRNRNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDRNDDNDDRND-=2 2 2 2 2

William Brewis

BALL BY BALL

.dwd 14.1.
1....1
1...11
2.1...
2..1nb...
22.1wd.1lb 1
1.1wd 2wd . ...
W.
1lb. 1. 1wd
1.2.
12.

1.1

W
.4 .1wd . 3.

11
1..1.
o112,

. 2.

444
1 11b

L1141
..41wd 2 1lb 2
C1TIW L
.2.11
C1LWL
1101

1.
1..1.1
..o 1 1wd 21
2..4.4

o dwd 1 Twd .
.1.4.4

4

4
1
1
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Manhattan
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

WORM
runs Run Rate Per Over
Cheetahs U12 (4.16 RPO)
14 Panthers (3.90 RPO)
12
10
8
6
4
2
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
overs
runs, Cumulative Runs Per Over
Cheetahs U12
Panthers
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s100s
1 Ollie Sykes Cheetahs U12 56 60 82 8 93.3 45.0% 1 1
2 Veer Patel Panthers 50 55 47 7 90.9 45.5% 1 1
3 Joseph Glen Cheetahs U12 46 91 107 4 50.5 28.6%
4 Aarav Rajnikanth Panthers 16 20 21 2 80.0 45.0%
5 Harry Gardner Cheetahs U12 12 23 28 1 52.2 39.1% 1
6 Jack Sadler Cheetahs U12 11 19 28 1 57.9 26.3%
7 Alex Peggie Panthers 11 25 20 1 44.0 28.0%
8 Jocelyn Heaver Panthers 11 34 40 32.4 23.5%
9 William Brewis Panthers 11 37 40 1 29.7 16.2%
10 Felix Curson Panthers 10 17 33 1 58.8 35.3%
11 George Allom Cheetahs U12 8 6 4 2 133.3 33.3% 1
12 Matthew Thomas Panthers 8 18 29 1 44.4 27.8%
13 George Taylor-Yeates Panthers 7 20 22 35.0 20.0%
14 George Brew Panthers 5 4 3 1 125.0 50.0% 1
15 Harry Porter Panthers 4 7 4 57.1 42.9%
16 Ayush Singh Cheetahs U12 4 18 21 22.2 22.2%
17 Harry Birkett Panthers 2 4 2 50.0 50.0% 1
18 Robbie Keaton Cheetahs U12 2 7 8 28.6 28.6%
19 Jonty Postlewhite Panthers 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM W R o M B WD NB ECON AVG SR
1 James Ronay Cheetahs U12 2 14 6.0 36 1 2.33 7.00 18.00
2 Harry Jackson Cheetahs U12 2 16 7.0 1 42 3 2.29 8.00 21.00
3 Alex Peggie Panthers 2 15 6.0 1 36 1 2.50 7.50 18.00
4 Charlie George Cheetahs U12 2 30 6.0 36 1 1 5.00 15.00 18.00
5 Ollie Sykes Cheetahs U12 1 7 2.0 12 3.50 7.00 12.00
6 George Allom Cheetahs U12 1 19 4.0 24 3 4.75 19.00 24.00
7 George Brew Panthers 1 18 5.0 1 30 3.60 18.00 30.00
8 Shrey Rawal Cheetahs U12 1 30 6.0 36 1 5.00 30.00 36.00
9 Harry Gardner Cheetahs U12 10 4.0 24 3 2.50
10 William Brewis Panthers 12 4.1 25 2 3.00
11 Felix Curson Panthers 12 2.0 12 6.00
12 Jocelyn Heaver Panthers 19 3.0 18 4 6.33
13 Harry Porter Panthers 23 6.0 36 5 1 3.83
14 Matthew Thomas Panthers 22 5.0 1 30 2 4.40
15 Ayush Dasghose Cheetahs U12 23 5.0 30 1 4.60
16 Jonty Postlewhite Panthers 33 6.0 1 36 5.50
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Match Wagon

PANTHERS Batting (CHEETAHS U12 Bowling)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
23 15 <. 23 15. °
. A . . .
] .
\ : - O . .
) ° N L]
= 18 413 . « 18
Poinl == — = '\ : . == ’gl;:’a‘r‘eﬁl.eg "°i,"?f rofhe e §?|‘1va‘r.e_‘l.eg
overe _— N = Mid Wicket . Co;:é o I ' ® 7 Mid Wicket
4 7/ 12 AN 12
\ . . h e ®
~ 1 ) ': She ® . o s
g ® . o.‘
Long Off Lorig On Long Off Long On ~
CHEETAHS U12 Batting (PANTHERS Bowling)
Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
17 1 ® 17 1
~ L4 ® o e .
/ . & . s >
. ¢ . ° .
® o9 ° L J
12 \ 14 12_° 1 . 14
Point — S~  ——_Sgquara 10y Poinl.. % §quare&ef
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6 _— : *36 .. . * 38
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% .. L] @ C 'Y
. ¢ ° .
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Square Leg Point

Mid Wicket Covers

Long Off  Long On

BATTING STATS.

Mid Wicket

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Aarav Rajnikanth George Taylor-Yeates
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
SR Tira ag) [ S (o ——
9\\ 1 2
Square Leg Point. Square Leg Point Point Square Leg Point. Square Leg
R RE. WGl ! RE. g /l SURE. s I 4R
1 1 a 1
o o o
1
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 16 Over Runs 7 Over
Balls 20 Maiden Balls 20 Maiden
Os 11 Run Os 16 Run
1s 6 Wicket 1s 1 Wicket
2s 1 2s 3
3s Wide 3s Wide
4s 2 No Ball 4s No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 6s Econ.
SR 80.0 SR 35.0
Felix Curson Veer Patel
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
T [ S e (o ——

quare Leg point

Mid Wicket Covers

4 8
LongOff  Lorg On

BATTING STATS.

Sauare Leg

Mid Wicket

- ImE

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Long Off  Long On

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 37
Os 29
1s 7

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.
Over 4.1
Maiden
Run 12
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Runs 10 Over 2.0 Runs 50 Over
Balls 17 Maiden Balls 55 Maiden

Os 11 Run 12 Os 30 Run

1s 4 Wicket 1s 14 Wicket

2s 1 2s 4

3s Wide 3s Wide

4s 1 No Ball 4s 7 No Ball

5s 5s

6s Econ. 6.0 6s Econ.

SR 58.8 SR 90.9

William Brewis Jocelyn Heaver
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
e P Torawan Fneteg S
=\/ 4 \ 2 =/
H i = 2 4R

LongOff  Long On

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 34
Os 26
1s 5
2s 3

3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 32.4

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.
Over 3.0
Maiden
Run 19
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 6.3
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Jonty Postlewhite Harry Porter
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
Torasan | Fnetog o [ S S
= 3 \:. 5 4
o9
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs Over 6.0 Runs 4 Over 6.0
Balls 2 Maiden 1 Balls 7 Maiden
Os 2 Run 33 Os 4 Run 23
1s Wicket 1s 2 Wicket
2s 2s 1
3s Wide 3s Wide 5
4s No Ball 4s No Ball 1
5s 5s
6s Econ. 5.5 6s Econ. 3.8
SR SR 57.1
Matthew Thomas Alex Peggie
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
T [ o [ e T
i i
o9 ]
1
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 8 Over 5.0 Runs 11 Over 6.0
Balls 18 Maiden 1 Balls 25 Maiden 1
Os 13 Run 22 Os 18 Run 15
1s 4 Wicket 1s 5 Wicket 2
2s 2s 1
3s Wide 2 3s Wide 1
4s 1 No Ball 4s 1 No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 4.4 6s Econ. 2.5
SR 44.4 SR 44.0
George Brew Harry Birkett
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
5 3 8 I‘=FI 1 ';'
o o
2
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 5 Over 5.0 Runs 2 Over
Balls 4 Maiden 1 Balls 4 Maiden
Os 2 Run 18 Os 2 Run
1s 1 Wicket 1 1s 2 Wicket
2s 2s
3s Wide 3s Wide
4s 1 No Ball 4s No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 3.6 6s Econ.
SR 125.0 SR 50.0
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Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.
Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Joseph Glen

BATTING
Fineleg  Third Man

1 9

Square Leg

Mid Wicket

LongOn  Long Off

BATTING STATS.

BOWLING

Fineleg  Third Man

- G

LongOn  Long Off

BOWLING STATS.

Point

Covers

Jack Sadler

BATTING
ThirdMan  Fine Leg

Sl

point Sauare Leg point

Covers Mid Wicket Covers

o- it

LongOff  Long On

BATTING STATS.

BOWLING

ThirdMan  Fine Leg

- ImE

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Sauare Leg

Mid Wicket

Runs 46 Over Runs 11 Over
Balls 91 Maiden Balls 19 Maiden
Os 66 Run Os 13 Run
1s 13 Wicket 1s 3 Wicket
2s 7 2s 2
3s 1 Wide 3s Wide
4s 4 No Ball 4s 1 No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 6s Econ.
SR 50.5 SR 57.9
Ayush Singh Ollie Sykes
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
Trdman FineLog ThraMan Finetes I e

Square Leg Point

Mid Wicket Covers

1
Long Off  Long On

BATTING STATS.

- G

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Square Leg

Mid Wicket

Square Leg Point Square Leg

Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

4 6
LongOn  Long Off

BATTING STATS.

Y

o TN

LongOn  Long Off

BOWLING STATS.

point

Covers

Runs 4 Over Runs 56 Over 2.0
Balls 18 Maiden Balls 60 Maiden
Os 14 Run Os 33 Run 7
1s 4 Wicket 1s 14 Wicket 1
2s 2s 5
3s Wide 3s Wide
4s No Ball 4s 8 No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 6s Econ. 3.5
SR 22.2 SR 93.3
Robbie Keaton (wk) Harry Gardner
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
e Fne Lo Thiraam S e

1 uh
Square point
Mid Wicket Covars

1
o

Square Leg

Mid Wicket

LongOn  Long Off

BATTING STATS.
Runs 2
Balls 7

Os 5

- G

LongOn  Long Off

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden
Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Point

Covers

K

point

g point

Cove Mid Wicket Covers

3 2

%
o

LongOff  Long On

BATTING STATS.

Runs 12
Balls 23
Os 14
1s 8
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 52.2

N

LongOff  Long On

BOWLING STATS.
Over 4.0
Maiden
Run 10
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 2.5

Sauare Leg

Mid Wicket

1
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Cheetahs U12 vs Panthers

Cheetahs U12
George Allom Ayush Dasghose

BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
ThirdMan  Fine Leg Third Man  Fine Leg ThirdMan  Fine Leg ThirdMan  Fine Leg

1|5 g8

Point Square Leg Square Leg point Sauare Leg quare Leg

Covers. Mid Wicket Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket Mid Wicket

©- i

4 4 2 1
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs 8 Over 4.0 Runs Over 5.0

Balls 6 Maiden Balls Maiden
Os 4 Run 19 Os Run 23
1s Wicket 1 1s Wicket
2s 2s
3s Wide 3 3s Wide 1
4s 2 No Ball 4s No Ball
5s 5s
6s Econ. 4.8 6s Econ. 4.6
SR 133.3 SR
Harry Jackson James Ronay
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING

Fineleg  Third Man Fineleg  Third Man ThirdMan  Fine Leg ThirdMan  Fine Leg

4 1

1 3 | — 4

Square Leg. point Sauare Leg Point point Sauare Leg point Sauare Leg

Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket Covers Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

1

-
- I

BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.
Runs Over 7.0 Runs Over 6.0
Balls Maiden 1 Balls Maiden

Os Run 16 Os Run 14
1s Wicket 2 1s Wicket 2
2s 2s
3s Wide 3 3s Wide
4s No Ball 4s No Ball 1
5s 5s
6s Econ. 2.3 6s Econ. 2.3
SR SR
Shrey Rawal Charlie George
BATTING BOWLING BATTING BOWLING
Trdman FineLog e Torawan Fneteg e

8

Point Square Leg Sauare Leg

Square Leg point Sauare Leg
Covers. Mid Wicket Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

1

Mid Wicket

4

-
- I

1
BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS. BATTING STATS. BOWLING STATS.

Runs Over 6.0 Runs Over 6.0
Balls Maiden Balls Maiden

Os Run 30 Os Run 30

1s Wicket 1 1s Wicket 2

2s 2s

3s Wide 3s Wide 1

4s No Ball 1 4s No Ball 1

5s 5s

6s Econ. 5.0 6s Econ. 5.0

SR SR
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